
Trains and Lanes Wall RC Summer Sizzler Race

Round

8
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps Fast LapBehind Q#

2

Top Qualifier is Ofir Komerian 14/6:24.466 (Rnd 1)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

37869

E Buggy Expert (A2 Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Scooby Horton 3 1 23 10:24.545 25.812 25.841 25.964 326.220

Juan Ruiz 4 2 22 10:01.170 25.373 25.926 26.188 426.427

Marco Drogo 12 3 22 10:10.461 9.291 26.201 26.492 26.712 1726.937

Owen Karlovsky 2 4 22 10:22.336 21.166 24.773 25.300 25.937 226.870

Sean Okeefe 11 5 22 10:27.813 26.643 26.355 26.754 27.110 1627.414

Marshon Davis 6 6 21 10:18.227 26.858 27.316 27.678 627.929

George Tsakiris 5 7 20 10:06.107 26.083 26.654 27.322 528.622

Dennis Jones 7 8 20 10:11.263 5.156 27.278 28.084 28.502 728.874

Ofir Komerian 1 9 19 9:01.415 25.390 25.622 26.092 127.295

Kevin Maher 8 10 19 10:23.603 82.188 27.526 28.314 29.295 830.946

Carl Hungus 10 11 18 10:05.060 28.464 28.908 30.116 1031.779

Larry Sweeten 9 12 18 10:25.427 20.367 28.493 28.889 30.663 932.976

Car#
Ofir Komerian Owen KarlovskyScooby Horton Juan Ruiz George Tsakiris Marshon Davis Dennis Jones Kevin Maher Larry Sweeten Carl Hungus

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

5/32.529 1/28.406 3/30.495 2/29.768 4/32.376 6/34.892 10/37.742 11/38.971 9/36.965 12/49.6851.

19/10:18.0 22/10:25.0 20/10:10.0 21/10:25.1 19/10:15.2 18/10:28.0 16/10:03.8 16/10:23.5 17/10:28.4 13/10:45.9

5/26.692 1/25.895 3/25.855 2/25.373 4/26.083 7/28.404 9/29.059 10/28.445 11/38.733 12/29.6332.

21/10:21.8 23/10:24.4 22/10:19.8 22/10:06.5 21/10:13.8 19/10:01.3 18/10:01.1 18/10:06.7 16/10:05.6 16/10:34.5

5/32.015 1/27.543 2/28.389 3/30.559 9/39.849 6/32.875 10/33.330 7/29.700 11/28.493 12/33.8033.

20/10:08.2 22/10:00.1 22/10:21.4 22/10:28.4 19/10:22.6 19/10:09.0 18/10:00.7 19/10:15.0 18/10:25.1 16/10:03.3

5/30.465 1/27.834 2/25.973 3/26.187 7/29.973 8/33.559 9/29.774 10/33.599 11/28.663 12/30.6134.

20/10:08.5 22/10:03.2 22/10:08.9 22/10:15.3 19/10:09.3 19/10:16.2 19/10:17.0 19/10:20.9 19/10:31.0 17/10:10.8

5/25.446 1/26.376 2/25.831 3/26.163 7/27.549 8/31.573 9/35.019 10/35.147 11/35.745 12/28.9275.

21/10:18.0 23/10:25.8 22/10:00.7 22/10:07.4 20/10:23.3 19/10:12.9 19/10:26.6 19/10:30.2 18/10:06.9 18/10:21.5

6/31.493 3/31.979 1/27.020 2/26.585 7/26.416 8/27.859 9/28.197 12/43.184 10/28.499 11/32.6176.

21/10:25.2 22/10:16.1 23/10:26.9 22/10:03.6 20/10:07.5 20/10:30.5 19/10:11.5 18/10:27.1 19/10:24.1 18/10:15.8

5/25.522 4/34.751 1/26.620 2/26.975 7/33.835 8/28.079 9/32.273 10/35.761 12/48.862 11/40.4737.

21/10:12.4 21/10:08.3 23/10:24.8 22/10:02.2 20/10:17.3 20/10:20.6 19/10:11.7 18/10:29.5 18/10:32.4 18/10:31.9

4/25.390 5/30.165 2/34.484 1/27.430 7/27.727 8/27.351 9/28.963 10/30.688 11/32.679 12/38.2148.

21/10:02.5 21/10:11.4 22/10:17.8 22/10:02.3 20/10:09.5 20/10:11.4 19/10:04.1 18/10:19.8 18/10:26.9 17/10:03.4

5/31.216 4/25.694 2/27.531 1/27.510 8/31.070 7/28.524 9/28.338 10/34.706 11/35.500 12/33.1729.

21/10:08.4 21/10:03.4 22/10:16.4 22/10:02.6 20/10:10.8 20/10:06.9 20/10:28.2 18/10:20.4 18/10:28.2 18/10:34.2

5/26.804 4/25.515 2/26.102 1/26.471 8/30.389 7/28.278 9/39.787 10/29.960 11/28.774 12/32.01210.

21/10:03.8 22/10:25.1 22/10:12.2 22/10:00.6 20/10:10.5 20/10:02.7 19/10:12.7 18/10:12.2 18/10:17.2 18/10:28.4

6/32.601 4/26.525 2/26.253 1/27.320 8/36.665 7/27.949 9/29.246 10/28.185 11/30.015 12/36.95111.

21/10:11.2 22/10:21.3 22/10:09.1 22/10:00.6 20/10:21.6 21/10:28.7 19/10:07.5 18/10:02.7 18/10:10.2 18/10:31.8

6/27.511 4/25.246 2/25.812 1/26.517 8/32.050 7/27.422 9/29.494 10/28.697 11/31.125 12/31.31812.

21/10:08.4 22/10:15.8 22/10:05.6 23/10:26.4 20/10:23.3 21/10:24.3 19/10:03.5 19/10:28.6 18/10:06.0 18/10:26.1

6/27.816 4/30.801 2/27.049 1/26.488 8/28.987 7/28.622 9/27.278 10/38.414 11/32.175 12/34.64013.

21/10:06.5 22/10:20.6 22/10:04.8 23/10:25.1 20/10:19.9 21/10:22.5 20/10:28.4 18/10:02.9 18/10:04.0 18/10:25.9

6/26.619 4/24.773 2/26.792 1/27.023 8/26.753 7/28.325 9/30.120 10/28.717 11/33.467 12/28.97414.

21/10:03.1 22/10:15.2 22/10:03.7 23/10:24.8 20/10:13.8 21/10:20.5 20/10:26.6 19/10:29.9 18/10:03.8 18/10:18.4

6/26.048 4/32.011 2/26.389 1/25.778 8/27.882 7/28.216 9/28.690 10/38.840 11/36.543 12/28.54215.

22/10:27.9 22/10:21.1 22/10:02.2 23/10:22.7 20/10:10.1 21/10:18.7 20/10:23.0 18/10:03.6 18/10:07.4 18/10:11.4

6/34.851 4/29.473 2/28.309 1/32.464 8/32.636 7/27.314 9/29.460 10/27.526 11/32.735 12/36.96516.

21/10:07.7 22/10:22.8 22/10:03.4 22/10:03.0 20/10:12.7 21/10:15.8 20/10:20.9 19/10:30.0 18/10:06.3 18/10:14.8

6/26.057 4/25.270 1/27.340 2/29.707 8/34.047 7/33.084 9/29.138 10/32.026 12/44.964 11/30.05717.

21/10:04.1 22/10:18.9 22/10:03.3 22/10:06.0 20/10:16.8 21/10:20.5 20/10:18.7 19/10:28.7 18/10:18.2 18/10:10.5

6/25.704 4/27.731 1/25.856 2/26.745 8/27.801 7/27.636 9/28.226 10/29.080 12/41.490 11/28.46418.

21/10:00.5 22/10:18.4 22/10:01.4 22/10:05.0 20/10:13.4 21/10:18.2 20/10:15.7 19/10:24.5 18/10:25.4 18/10:05.0

5/26.636 4/26.535 1/26.177 2/26.165 8/27.128 6/28.098 9/28.382 10/31.95719.

22/10:26.8 22/10:16.6 22/10:00.1 22/10:03.5 20/10:09.7 21/10:16.8 20/10:13.1 19/10:23.6

4/29.959 1/27.641 2/26.153 7/26.891 5/26.858 8/28.74720.

22/10:18.7 22/10:00.5 22/10:02.1 20/10:06.1 21/10:14.1 20/10:11.2

4/31.177 1/26.841 2/27.146 5/33.30921.

22/10:21.9 22/10:00.0 22/10:01.8 21/10:18.2

4/28.677 1/25.852 2/26.64322.

22/10:22.3 23/10:25.8 22/10:01.1

1/25.93423.

23/10:24.5

Car#
Sean Okeefe Marco Drogo

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20



Car#
Sean Okeefe Marco Drogo

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

7/35.313 8/36.3721.

17/10:00.2 17/10:18.2

6/26.355 8/27.5992.

20/10:16.7 19/10:07.7

8/35.625 4/27.0153.

19/10:16.1 20/10:06.5

6/26.797 4/27.5204.

20/10:20.4 21/10:22.1

6/27.561 4/27.2295.

20/10:06.6 21/10:12.1

5/26.876 4/27.3956.

21/10:24.8 21/10:05.9

6/27.474 3/27.2647.

21/10:18.0 21/10:01.1

6/27.894 3/26.6678.

21/10:13.9 22/10:24.4

6/27.574 3/26.7369.

21/10:10.0 22/10:20.4

6/26.860 3/26.81910.

21/10:05.4 22/10:17.3

5/28.707 3/26.48911.

21/10:05.2 22/10:14.2

5/28.704 3/28.50812.

21/10:05.0 22/10:15.2

5/27.900 3/29.09313.

21/10:03.5 22/10:17.2

5/27.329 3/26.20114.

21/10:01.4 22/10:14.2

5/26.880 3/26.36715.

22/10:27.5 22/10:11.9

5/27.509 3/28.56316.

22/10:26.1 22/10:13.0

5/30.183 3/27.65417.

22/10:28.3 22/10:12.7

5/28.036 3/28.61518.

22/10:27.7 22/10:13.6

7/54.609 3/26.81219.

21/10:27.9 22/10:12.4

6/27.454 3/26.78520.

21/10:25.4 22/10:11.2

3/27.26021.

22/10:10.7

5/32.173 3/27.49822.

22/10:27.8 22/10:10.4

23.

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

E Buggy Expert

Trains and Lanes Wall RC Summer Sizzler Race

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

37869

10:03.147Scooby Horton 2 10:24.545 99 100 0 199122 23 45/1227.6921.

10:04.594Juan Ruiz 3 10:01.170 98 99 0 197222 22 44/1205.7642.

10:00.717Owen Karlovsky 1 10:22.336 100 97 0 197422 22 44/1223.0533.

10:05.626Marco Drogo 5 10:10.461 96 98 0 194321 22 43/1216.0874.

10:11.306Ofir Komerian 4 9:01.415 97 92 0 189922 19 41/1152.7215.

10:07.340George Tsakiris 6 10:06.107 95 94 0 189721 20 41/1213.4476.

10:06.814Marshon Davis 7 10:18.227 94 95 0 189620 21 41/1225.0417.

10:18.618Dennis Jones 8 10:11.263 93 93 0 186819 20 39/1229.8818.

6:38.615Sean Okeefe 12 10:27.813 89 96 0 185514 22 36/1026.4289.

10:00.474Kevin Maher 10 10:23.603 91 91 0 1821018 19 37/1224.07710.



10:33.671Carl Hungus 9 10:05.060 92 90 0 1821119 18 37/1238.73111.

10:14.618Larry Sweeten 11 10:25.427 90 89 0 1791218 18 36/1240.04512.


